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SM Lombardia Piemonte Rd 5

Pos Num Pilota
1 91 BERNIGA Marco
2 771 GRAZIOLI Nico
3 25 CHIARIOTTI lvan
4 16 PALMIERI Nicola
5 360 LANDOLFI Livio
6 37 PORCU Michele
7 59 CHIELLO Michele
8 430 LEPORI Lorenzo
9 70 NEGRI Mattia
10 12 PAPALINI Lorenzo
11 223 ATHIAS Florent
12 17 CIANI Dario
13 196 ROSATI Davide
14 135 SCAMARCIA William
15 81 PIPPA Boris
16 303 COSSU Daniele
17 717 BORIN Luca
18 1 FERRUZZI Filippo
19 26 DRAGHI Marco
20 747 PONZELLINI Alexander
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Classe

S2 Lom
U24 Lom
U24 Lom
S2 Lom

S2 Pie

Ottobiano 01 Ottobre 2017

METZELER %

S1_S2_U24 - Assoluta di Giornata

Team

Proraceclub

Much Power Racing
A. Fagioli

Mercallo

Drivers Cuneo

U24 Lom .

U24 Pie

U24 Lom

S2 Lom

U24 Pie

U24 Pie

S2 Pie

S2 Lom

S2 Lom

S2 Lom

S2 Pie

U24 Lom

S2 Pie

S2 Pie

S2 Pie

Much Power Racing
Oggiono
Chivasso

Drivers Cuneo

Factory

Abbiate Guazzone
Factory

Perla Tirreno Versilia
Bustese

Gualdo Tadino

Siena

Ceva

magmbimirng

Moto

Yamaha
™
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
™
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
™

™
Yamaha
Honda

Husqvarna

Honda

Yamaha

Esposto ore: 16:20

Ottobiano 2, domenica 01 ottobre 2017

Pneumatici

Metzeler

Metzeler

Metzeler

Metzeler

Metzeler

Metzeler
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250

170
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140
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Totale

500
380
330
310
225
210
210
210
175
155
145
140
126
125
109
102
102

65
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